Produktspezifikation

Y

Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Frauen-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

i Pfoduktcode:
Modellname:

&\
57.063.20-3XL

SKIPPER VEST
SKIPPER VEST, SoftshellWeste, Blau

1. Schicht von Aussen - 96% Polyester, 4% Elasthan, 2. Schicht "Mer
SKIPPER VEST WOMEN 57.064
Herren

0.66 kg

0.708 kg

241

10/1

0.43 mx0.18 mx0.65 m

7.08 kg

8605040029213
620190000000

171



